
Kysse
Lips versa
Contour
Defyne
Refyne
Xeomin
Dysport
Botox
PDO Per area
PDO full face
PDO smooth or twist
Sculptra
PRP hair restoration
PRP face injections

 

$600
$550
$650
$600
$600
$400
$750 for 100U or $400 for 50U
$450
$900
$2,800
$300 per pack of 10
$600 per vial
$500 single package $550 +IV+RL 
$500

$750
$700
$800
$750
$750
$550
$850 for 100U OR $450 for 50U
$600
$1,500
$4,500
$500 per pack of 10
$800 per vial
$850+IV+RL package / $800
$800
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IN Microneedling Regular

Microneedling PRP

Microneedling RF

Classic Facial

Signature Facial

Chemical Peel

Hydrafacial
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$150 per session 3x$500

$300 per session 3x$850

$275 per session 3x$800

$60

$120

$80 - $160

$200

$300 per session 3x$800

$500 per session 3x$1400

$350 per session 3x$900

$75

$150

$100 - $200

$250

Laser Hair Removal/Tattoo

Removal (6 sessions)

Femilift (4 Sessions)

RF skin tightening (6 sessions)

$450 (SM) $700 (M), $1000 (L)

$2000 ($500 per session)

$600 (6 sessions)

$600 (SM) $900 (M), $1500 (L)

$3000 ($800 per session)

$800 (6 sessions)
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